0
Hh
2
14
O
L
N
-
<
L
il

FPIAX

Y
i
{
L
L
1
1
L

|
=

Y




L/

TIRAIL FIAX

R O O F R A C K

TMX RR 102992 BOLT KIT
Item N° Part Description | Qty
16 M6 Alen Bolt ()} 87
26 M6 Washer = 87
17 M6 x 16 Countersunk ) 28
18 M6 Nylook Flange nut & 115

TMX RR 102992 ONE SET
MATERIAL | THIKNESS PART NUMBER QUANTITY | REFERENCE
ALUMINIUM dmm TMX RR 001 102992 1IH1RH 1
STAINLEES STEEL 1,6 TMX RR 009 3 10
MILD STEEL 1,6 TMX RR 002 BS 102992 1 3
1,6 TMX RR 003 102992 1 4
1,6 TMX RR 005 102992 5 5
1,6 TMX RR 006 102992 5 6
1,6 TMX RR 007 102992 1LH1RH 7




TIRAIL FMIAX

R O O F R A K

16> X20
1785 X20

18 & X40
26 == X 20

X2
X4
X6
X2




16 @O
17

\ 18 &

74 26 a=m

X4
X4
X8
X4

W

TIRAIL FIA X<\

R O O F R A C K

O = "°°e=x

Il
E

Sl
=]

e e oo o e e e D e e e e = eOm e

110

ﬂ ﬂ I I I

—_—
=X

-_ e s e s E D D e a End o e ) e

=

—
==

ﬂ ﬂ I I I

il

e e e e e 6 e D e D e e e e =

—_—

ﬂ ﬂ l l l

L0

e e oo oo e e e D e e e e e ed =

u u u u il

ST

- e s = (D S E (D c— e (D e e a0

IS
I
(=
I

=

I
B

Il

T 1

== w7
O OO E2O0

==

=

1

[

X5

16D X45
18 @ X45
26 = X 45

H@ [—— I eawn]l—— NN B F==]—E—E— N« li—RN— BN _—Jas Jy—y— . Jan iy @u

\>




TIRAIL FIAX

SLIM LED BAR 10"

MXRR 014

)

OPTIONALS FITMENT INSTRUCTIONS

(i




TRAIL MAX | - \)

R O O F R A C K

HD POD BRACKET SET

TMX RR 103637

SET TMX RR 103637 BOLT KIT

Item N° Part Description Qty
16 M6-100 x 16 Alen Bolt oo
19 M4 x 8 Allen Cap )8)
18 M6-100 Flange nylock nut = 4
26 M6 Washer = 4
27 M4 Spring Lock Washer =) 4
TMX RR 103637 > 2




\
TIRAIL FMIAX

R O O F R A C K

-
/

CONTACT US: \




	103271 Page 1
	Planos y vistas
	Modelo


	103271 Page 2
	Planos y vistas
	Modelo


	103271 Page 3
	Planos y vistas
	Modelo


	103271 Page 4
	Planos y vistas
	Modelo


	103648
	103647
	Planos y vistas
	Modelo


	103271 Page 5
	Planos y vistas
	Modelo



